Broadband Service Order

IL Dept. of Innovation & Technology

ICN Site ID: 0023193

Organization Name PANA CUSD 8
Site Name: PANA CUSD 8

Print DoIT Representative Name

DoIT Representative Signature



Pana CUSD 8 500M 60mo Department of Innovation & Technology (DoIT) Customer REGIONAL TECHNOLOGY CENTER VIII Scott Svage 404 BROADWAY PANA CUSD 8 SUITE 26 14 E MAIN ST PANA. IL 62557 HIGHLAND, IL 62249 Ph: 618-651-9633 Fax: 618-651-9639 Ph: 217-562-1500 e-mail: DOIT.ICN.RTC8@ILLINOIS.GOV email: ssavage@panaschools.com Same As Above **Billing Contact** Scott Svage Billing Address 1 PANA CUSD 8 Billing Address 2 14 E MAIN ST Billing City, St, ZIP PANA, IL 62557 **Billing Phone** Ph: 217-562-1500 email: ssavage@panaschools.com Billing Contact e-mail **Monthly Service Fees** Quantity **Unit Cost Extended Cost** \$1,425.00 **BANDWIDTH WITH INTERNET EGRESS** 500 \$2.85 **Total Monthly Service Fees** \$1,425.00 **One Time Charges Unit Cost** Quantity **Extended Cost Total One Time Charges** \$0.00 This service order is subject to terms and conditions of the Master Service Agreement ("MSA") currently in place between Customer and DoIT. The Service Order may, from time to time, be modified at the Customer's written request and upon approval of DoIT. In the event of a conflict between the MSA and this Service Order, this service order shall have precedence over the MSA. The pricing in this Service Order is based on a 60 month term. Any termination or cancellation of service before the end of the term shall be subject to an early termination penalty as outlined in the Master Service Agreement. Customer acknowledges and agrees to pay this fee upon early termination or cancellation. Customer will be responsible for any applicable taxes in addition to the service costs listed on this Service Order. By signing below, you certify that you are authorized to sign on behalf of Customer and that Customer agrees to be bound by the terms and conditions contained herein. Please note: This is not an invoice. You will be invoiced by the Illinois Department of Innovation & Technology (DoIT) separately. This quote is valid until 4/1/19 7/1/2019 Customer FEIN (##-######) **Billing Start Date** Title **Print Customer Representative Name Customer Representative Signature** Date

Title

Date